Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Manju J Homes India Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.09.2019; List of creditors as

ANNEXURE 4

on: 17.05.2022

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of Claims Admitted

Amount of Amount of any L {
Sl. No. Name of creditor Amount of claim QA Whether | % voting contingent mutual dues, that PR 9.. Syl piiani ..3. n_mmn_ o Remarks, if any
Date of Receipt| ~ Amount claimed e Nature of claim coveredby | Related | sharein claton may be set-off not admitted verification
guarantee Party ? CoC
g Idea Builders Pvt Ltd 27-Feb-2021 21,92,70,791 Unsecured Yes - - 21,92,70,791 - Rejected
2 Manju J Infrastructure Pvt Ltd 27-Feb-2021 10.69,88.593 Unsecured Yes - - 10,69,88,593 - Rejected
3 Desire Infracon Pvt Ltd 27-Feb-2021 6,17,96,573 Unsecured Yes - - 6,17,96,573 - Rejected
4 Precious Building Solution Pvt Ltd 03-Mar-2021 11,23.680 Unsecured Yes - - 11,23,680 - Rejected
Total 38,91,79,637 = - - - - 38,91,79,637 -




